ORIGINAL 2020 MASS
INTENTION DATE

Tuesday, March 17
Wednesday, March 18
Thursday, March 19
Friday, March 20
Saturday, March 21
Sunday, March 22

Monday, March 23
Tuesday, March 24
Wednesday, March 25
Thursday, March 26
Friday, March 27
Saturday, March 28
Sunday, March 29

Monday, March 30
Tuesday, March 31
Wednesday, April 1
Thursday, April 2
Friday, April 3
Saturday, April 4
Sunday, April 5

Monday, April 6
Tuesday, April 7
Wednesday, April 8
Thursday, April 9
Friday, April 10
Saturday, April 11
Sunday, April 12

NEW MASS INTENTION DATE
MAKE NOTE OF THE YEAR

Tuesday, March 16 2021
Wednesday,June 24, 2020
Thursday, March 18, 2021
Friday, January 8, 2021
Saturday, March 20, 2021

Sunday, January 17, 2021 (11:30)
Tuesday, March 23, 2021
Wednesday, March 24, 2021
Thursday, March 25, 2021
Friday, March 26, 2021
Saturday, March 27, 2021
Saturday, March 13, 2021
Sunday, March 28, 2021 (8:30)

Mondary, March 29 2021

Tuesday, February 16, 2021

Friday, April 1, 2022

Saturday, April 2, 2022

Friday, April 9, 2021

Saturday, April 3, 2021 (Holy Saturday 9 PM)

Sunday, April 4, 2021 (11:30) (Easter Sun)
Tuesday, April 6, 2021
Wednesday, April 7, 2021

Monday, April 5, 2021
Saturday, April 17, 2021

Sunday, April 11, 2021 (8:30)
Sunday, April 18,2021 (11:30)

MASS TIME
CHECK WEBSITE/BULLETIN FOR MASS
TIMES AS THEY MAY CHANGE
9:30
6:30
9:30
12:00
5:00
8:30
11:30
9:30
6:30
9:30
12:00
5:00
5:00
8:30
11:30
12:00
9:30
12:00
5:00
12:00
9:00
8:30
11:30
9:30
6:30
No Mass
12:00
No Mass
5:00
8:30
11:30

MASS INTENTION FOR:
MONDAY MASS IS CURRENTLY
SUNDAY LITURGY UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE
In Memory - Doreen "Duby" O'Dea
In Memory - Tom Schrodt
In Memory - Clete & Duby O'Dea
In Memory - Tom Schrodt
In Memory - George Saretsky
All Parishioners
In Memory - Steve Van Winkle
In Memory - William Tentis
In Memory - Irwin Simpson
In Memory - Stanley Dyer
In Memory - Pedro Castaneda
In memory - William Hemler
In Memory - John G. McCrystal
In Memory - Sam Hampton
All Parishioners
In Memory - Arnold & Mary Kiessling Family
In Memory - Andy Kosieniak
Holland Family Intentions
Holland/Logdon Family Intentions
In Memory - Andy Kosieniak
In Memory - John "Jack" Sauerborn
All Parishioners
In Honor - Curtis Harlin, Jr.
In Memory - Thomas Brady
In Memory - Catherine Yorke
Seder (2020)
In Memory - Michael "Mickey" Richards
Good Friday (2020)
In Memory - Anna Mae Hammons
In Memory - William & Shirley White
In Memory - Margaret Kleinert



Monday, April 13
Tuesday, April 14
Wednesday, April 15
Thursday, April 16
Friday, April 17
Saturday, April 18
Sunday, April 19

Monday, April 20
Tuesday, April 21
Wednesday, April 22
Thursday, April 23
Friday, April 24
Saturday, April 25
Sunday, April 26

Monday, April 27
Tuesday, April 28
Wednesday, April 29
Thursday, April 30
Friday, May 1
Saturday, May 2
Sunday, May 3

Monday, May 4
Tuesday, May 5
Wednesday, May 6
Thursday, May 7
Friday, May 8
Saturday, May 9
Sunday, May 10

Monday, May 11
Tuesday, May 12

Monday, January 25, 2021
Tuesday, April 13, 2021
Wednesday, April 14, 2021

Saturday, April 16, 2022 (9 pm Easter Vigil)

Friday, March 19, 2021
Saturday, May 1, 2021
Sunday, April 18, 2021 (8:30)

Monday, April 20, 2021
Tuesday, May 18, 2021
Wednesday, April 21, 2021
Friday, April 23, 2021
Friday, May 7, 2021
Saturday, April 24, 2021

Tuesday, April 26, 2022
Monday, May 3, 2021
Tuesday, April 27, 2021
Thursday, April 29, 2021
Friday, April 30, 2021
Monday, October 12, 2020
Saturday, May 8, 2021

Sunday, May 9, 2021 (11:30)
Friday, November 13, 2020
Wednesday, May 5, 2021
Wednesday, May 12, 2021
Thursday, May 6, 2021
Monday, May 10, 2021
Saturday, May 15, 2021
Sunday, May 16, 2021 (8:30)

Tuesday, May 11, 2021
Thursday, May 13, 2021

12:00
9:30
6:30
9:00

12:00
5:00
8:30

11:30

12:00
9:30
6:30

12:00

12:00
5:00
8:30
9:30

12:00
9:30
9:30

12:00

12:00
5:00
8:30

11:30

12:00
6:30
6:30
9:30
12:00
5:00
8:30
11:30
9:30
9:30

In Memory - Clete & Duby O'Dea

In Memory - Kenneth Freese
In Memory - Duby O'Dea

In Memory - Paul Holland

In Memory - Fritz Hudepohl
In Memory - George Saretsky

In Memory - Doreen "Duby" O'Dea

All Parishioners

In Memory - Jesus Garcia, Wilfred Ibisate, Eduardo Palad, Patrick Leonel Garcia

In Memory - Harry C. Keyer, Sr.
In Memory - Sam Hampton
In Memory - Ken Freese

In Memory - Janet Hrivnak
In Memory - John G. McCrystal
All Parishioners

Holland Family Intentions
Wikeline Family Intentions
In Memory - Bob Himler
In Memory - Alberta L. Minnick

In Memory - Frank & Rose Cepits
In Memory - William & Shirley White
In Memory - Lenora Houdashelt

All Parishioners

In Memory - John "Jack" Sauerborn

In Honor - Curtis Harlin, Jr.
In Memory - William Loos

In Memory - Luis Roque Pulad, Florentina Estrea Pulad, Biatriz Ritchie
In Memory - Charles Housdashelt

In Memory - Andy Kosieniak
In Memory - Antonietta Borja
In Memory - Kim Huynh

All Parishioners

In Memory - Donald Daniels
In Memory - Mary Welch



Wednesday, May 13
Thursday, May 14
Friday, May 15
Saturday, May 16
Sunday, May 17

Monday, May 18
Tuesday, May 19
Wednesday, May 20
Thursday, May 21
Friday, May 22
Saturday, May 23
Sunday, May 24

Monday, May 25
Tuesday, May 26
Wednesday, May 27
Thursday, May 28
Friday, May 29

Wednesday, May 19, 2021
Tuesday, May 4, 2021
Monday, May 17, 2021
Saturday, June 12, 2021

Sunday, June 6, 2021 (11:00)
Thursday, June 3, 2021
Friday, June 4, 2021
Thursday, May 20, 2021
Friday, May 21, 2021

Friday, June 18, 2021
Saturday, June 5, 2021

Sunday, June 13, 2021 (11:30)
Friday, May 28, 2021
Tuesday, May 25, 2021
Wednesday, May 26, 2021
Tuesday, June 1, 2021
Saturday, May 29, 2021

6:30
9:30
12:00
5:00
8:30
11:30
9:30
12:00
9:30
12:00
12:00
5:00
8:30
11:30
12:00
9:30
6:30
9:30
5:00

In Memory - Brian Williamson

In Memory - Sam Hampton

In Memory - Tom Schrodt

In Memory - John "Jack" Sauerborn
All Parishioners

In Memory - Duby O'Dea

In Memory - Pearl Wright

In Memory - Connei Emberton

In Memory - Antonietta Borja

In Memory - William & Shirley White
In Memory - Catherine Yorke

In Memory - Gregory McNab

All Parishioners

In Memory - John G. McCrystal

In Memory - Mary Lucile Kiessling

In Memory - Shane Kaufman

Nena Ritchie Family Intentions, sisters and brothers
In Memory - Kathleen Graham

In Memory - Norman Wright



